   Introduction
   Features
The RCK-405M2/B2 4U Rackmount
Chassis provides a cost effective solution
for a variety of Industrial applications. It
is easily configurable to support either an
ATX Motherboard or a 14-slot PICMG
backplane by simply changing the rear

Dimension (W x D x H)
 482.6 x 450 x 177mm
Ordering Information
RCK-405M2 4U Rackmount chassis for ATX
motherboard, with (5) drive bays
RCK-405M2-600W RCK-405M chassis with 600W PS2 ATX
Power supply
RCK-405B2 4U Rackmount chassis for 14-slot
backplane, with (5) drive bays
RCK-405B2-600W RCK-405B chassis with 600W PS2 ATX
Power supply
BPE-1306PE Optional 13-slot PICMG 1.3 backplane,
with (6) PCIe and (7) PCI expansion slots
MR-A3553 Mobile rack for (5) 3.5" SATA 3.0 HDD in